MMRF2006NT1 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
MMRF2006NT1 Supplier Distributor
NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER MMRF2006NT1
MANUFACTURER NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
DESCRIPTION IC AMP W-CDMA 1.8-2.17GHZ 24QFN
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 3134 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 26 V ~ 32 V
TEST FREQUENCY 1.8GHz ~ 2.17GHz
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE 24-PQFN (8x8)
SERIES -
RF TYPE W-CDMA
PACKAGING Tape & Reel (TR)
PACKAGE / CASE 24-QFN Exposed Pad
P1DB 43dBm
OTHER NAMES 935322156528
NOISE FIGURE -
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 3 (168 Hours)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
GAIN 36dB
FREQUENCY 1.8GHz ~ 2.17GHz
DETAILED DESCRIPTION RF Amplifier IC W-CDMA 1.8GHz ~ 2.17GHz 24-PQFN (8x8)
CURRENT - SUPPLY 230mA
MMRF2006NT1
Part Number: MMRF2006NT1
Manufacturer/Brand: NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
Product description IC AMP W-CDMA 1.8-2.17GHZ 24QFN
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 3134 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of MMRF2006NT1
Related Tags
Related Products
MMRF5014H-
200MHZ
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  MMRF5014H-
200MHZ
In stock:  67 pcs
RFQ
MMRF2004NBR1
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  FET RF 65V
2.7GHZ TO-272
In stock:  1804 pcs
RFQ
MMRF2010GNR1
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  TRANS RF
LDMOS 250W 50V
In stock:  331 pcs
RFQ
MMRF1320GNR1
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  TRANS 1.8--
600MHZ 150W CW 50V
In stock:  3156 pcs
RFQ
MMRF1320NR1
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  TRANS 1.8--
600MHZ 150W CW 50V
In stock:  2181 pcs
RFQ
MMRF1317HSR5
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  TRANS 1030-
1090MHZ 1300W 50V
In stock:  120 pcs
RFQ
MMRF2007NR1
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  FET RF 2CH
70V 940MHZ
In stock:  5296 pcs
RFQ
MMRF2005NR1
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  FET RF 65V
940MHZ
In stock:  1736 pcs
RFQ
MMRF2010NR1
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  RF MOSFET
LDMOS 50V TO270WB-14
In stock:  282 pcs
RFQ
MMRF2007GNR1
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  RF LDMOS
WIDEBAND INTEGRATED
POW
In stock:  1229 pcs
RFQ
MMRF1318NR1
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  FET RF 110V
450MHZ
In stock:  1021 pcs
RFQ
MMRF2011NT1
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  SINGLE W-
CDMA RF LDMOS
WIDEBAND
In stock:  4029 pcs
RFQ